
80.201 2940

80.201 St. Gallen–Arbon (Direktkurs) û
Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

Zürich HB
St. Gallen Æ

St. Gallen, Bahnhof
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Theater
St. Gallen, Athletik Zentrum
Arbon, Landquartstrasse
Arbon, Bündnerhof
Arbon, Bahnhof Æ
Arbon, Bahnhof
Roggwil TG, Post
Arbon
Romanshorn Æ

ì

226
256
266
276
446
456
476

20102

496
586

496
027

526
556
566
576
147
157
177

20104

197
287

197
327

096
157

227
257
267
277
447
457
477

20106

497
587

497
028

527
557
567
577
148
158
178

20108

198
288

198
328

228
258
268
278
448
458
478

20110

167
188

498
588

498
029

528
558
568
578
149
159
179

20112

199
289

199
329

098
159

229
259
269
279
449
459
479

20114

499
589

499
0210

529
559
569
579
1410
1510
1710

20116

1910
2810

1910
3210

2210
2510
2610
2710
4410
4510
4710

20118

169
1810

4910
5810

4910
0211

5210
5510
5610
5710
1411
1511
1711

20120

1911
2811

1911
3211

0910
1511

2211
2511
2611
2711
4411
4511
4711

20122

4911
5811

4911
0212

5211
5511
5611
5711
1412
1512
1712

20124

1912
2812

1912
3212

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

Zürich HB
St. Gallen Æ

St. Gallen, Bahnhof
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Theater
St. Gallen, Athletik Zentrum
Arbon, Landquartstrasse
Arbon, Bündnerhof
Arbon, Bahnhof Æ
Arbon, Bahnhof
Roggwil TG, Post
Arbon
Romanshorn Æ

0911
1512

2212
2512
2612
2712
4412
4512
4712

20126

4912
5812

4912
0213

5212
5512
5612
5712
1413
1513
1713

20128

1913
2813

1913
3213

0912
1513

2213
2513
2613
2713
4413
4513
4713

20130

4913
5813

4913
0214

5213
5513
5613
5713
1414
1514
1714

20132

1914
2814

1914
3214

2214
2514
2614
2714
4414
4514
4714

20134

1613
1814

4914
5814

4914
0215

5214
5514
5614
5714
1415
1515
1715

20136

1915
2815

1915
3215

0914
1515

2215
2515
2615
2715
4415
4515
4715

20138

4915
5815

4915
0216

5215
5515
5615
5715
1416
1516
1716

20140

1916
2816

1916
3216

0915
1516

2216
2516
2616
2716
4416
4516
4716

20142

4916
5816

4916
0217

5216
5516
5616
5716
1417
1517
1717

20144

1917
2817

1917
3217

0916
1517

2217
2517
2617
2717
4417
4517
4717

20146

4917
5817

4917
0218

5217
5517
5617
5717
1418
1518
1718

20148

1918
2818

1918
3218

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

Zürich HB
St. Gallen Æ

St. Gallen, Bahnhof
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Theater
St. Gallen, Athletik Zentrum
Arbon, Landquartstrasse
Arbon, Bündnerhof
Arbon, Bahnhof Æ
Arbon, Bahnhof
Roggwil TG, Post
Arbon
Romanshorn Æ

0917
1518

2218
2518
2618
2718
4418
4518
4718

20150

4918
5818

4918
0219

3317
3918

5218
5518
5618
5718
1419
1519
1719

20152

1919
2819

1919
3219

0918
1519

2219
2519
2619
2719
4419
4519
4719

20154

4919
5819

4919
0220

5219
5519
5619
5719
1420
1520
1720

20156

1920
2820

1920
3220

0919
1520

2220
2520
2620
2720
4420
4520
4720

20158

4920
5820

4920
0221

Romanshorn
Arbon Æ
Roggwil TG, Post
Arbon, Bahnhof Æ

Arbon, Bahnhof
Arbon, Bündnerhof
Arbon, Landquartstrasse
St. Gallen, Athletik Zentrum
St. Gallen, Theater
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Bahnhof Æ
St. Gallen
Zürich HB

Ä

425
435
445
016
026
036
076

20101

325
405

116
237

555
086

126
136
146
316
326
336
376

20103

016
106

426
517

256
386

426
436
446
017
027
037
077

20105

326
406

117
238

556
087

127
137
147
317
327
337
377

20107

017
107

487
538

257
387

427
437
447
018
028
038
078

20109

327
407

118
239

557
088

128
138
148
318
328
338
378

20111

018
108

488
539

258
388

428
438
448
019
029
039
079

20113

328
408

119
2310

558
089

129
139
149
319
329
339
379

20115

019
109

489
5310

259
389

429
439
449
0110
0210
0310
0710

20117

329
409

1110
2311

559
0810

1210
1310
1410
3110
3210
3310
3710

20119

0110
1010

4210
4411

2510
3810

4210
4310
4410
0111
0211
0311
0711

20121

3210
4010

1111
2312

5510
0811

1211
1311
1411
3111
3211
3311
3711

20123

0111
1011

4811
5312

Romanshorn
Arbon Æ
Roggwil TG, Post
Arbon, Bahnhof Æ

Arbon, Bahnhof
Arbon, Bündnerhof
Arbon, Landquartstrasse
St. Gallen, Athletik Zentrum
St. Gallen, Theater
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Bahnhof Æ
St. Gallen
Zürich HB

2511
3811

4211
4311
4411
0112
0212
0312
0712

20125

3211
4011

1112
2313

5511
0812

1212
1312
1412
3112
3212
3312
3712

20127

0112
1012

4812
5313

2512
3812

4212
4312
4412
0113
0213
0313
0713

20129

3212
4012

1113
2314

5512
0813

1213
1313
1413
3113
3213
3313
3713

20131

0113
1013

4813
5314

2513
3813

4213
4313
4413
0114
0214
0314
0714

20133

3213
4013

1114
2315

5513
0814

1214
1314
1414
3114
3214
3314
3714

20135

0114
1014

4814
5315

2514
3814

4214
4314
4414
0115
0215
0315
0715

20137

3214
4014

1115
2316

5514
0815

1215
1315
1415
3115
3215
3315
3715

20139

0115
1015

4215
4416

2515
3815

4215
4315
4415
0116
0216
0316
0716

20141

3215
4015

1116
2317

5515
0816

1216
1316
1416
3116
3216
3316
3716

20143

0116
1016

4816
5317

2516
3816

4216
4316
4416
0117
0217
0317
0717

20145

3216
4016

1117
2318

5516
0817

1217
1317
1417
3117
3217
3317
3717

20147

0117
1017

4817
5318
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80.201,80.2032941

80.201 Arbon–St. Gallen (Direktkurs) û
Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

Romanshorn
Arbon Æ
Roggwil TG, Post
Arbon, Bahnhof Æ

Arbon, Bahnhof
Arbon, Bündnerhof
Arbon, Landquartstrasse
St. Gallen, Athletik Zentrum
St. Gallen, Theater
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Bahnhof Æ
St. Gallen
Zürich HB

Ä

2517
3817

4217
4317
4417
0118
0218
0318
0718

20149

3217
4017

1118
2319

5517
0818

1218
1318
1418
3118
3218
3318
3718

20151

0118
1018

4818
5319

2518
3818

4218
4318
4418
0119
0219
0319
0719

20153

3218
4018

1119
2320

5518
0819

1219
1319
1419
3119
3219
3319
3719

20155

0119
1019

4219
4420

2519
3819

4219
4319
4419
0120
0220
0320
0720

20157

3219
4019

1120
2321

ä Alle Kurseâ 058 453 14 44
PostAuto Schweiz AG (PAG)
Region Ostschweiz
9001 St.Gallenâ 058 453 14 44
Fax 058 667 61 16
www.postauto.ch
ostschweiz@postauto.ch

80.203 St. Gallen–Wittenbach û
Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

St. Gallen, Bahnhof
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Heiligkreuzstrasse
Kronbühl, Bruggbach
Wittenbach, Bächi
Wittenbach, Schwimmbad
Wittenbach, Bahnhof Æ
Wittenbach ù
St. Gallen ù Æ

ì
345
375
435
465
515
525
585

20302

026
096

495
525
585
016
066
076
136

20304

176
246

046
076
136
166
216
226
286

20306

326
396

196
226
286
316
366
376
436

20308

486
556

346
376
436
466
516
526
586

20310

027
097

496
526
586
017
067
077
137

20312

177
247

047
077
137
167
217
227
287

20314

327
397

197
227
287
317
367
377
437

20316

487
557

347
377
437
467
517
527
587

20318

028
098

497
527
587
018
068
078
138

20320

178
248

048
078
138
168
218
228
288

20322

328
398

198
228
288
318
368
378
438

20324

488
558

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

St. Gallen, Bahnhof
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Heiligkreuzstrasse
Kronbühl, Bruggbach
Wittenbach, Bächi
Wittenbach, Schwimmbad
Wittenbach, Bahnhof Æ
Wittenbach ù
St. Gallen ù Æ

348
378
438
468
518
528
588

20326
498
528
588
019
069
079
139

20328

179
249

049
079
139
169
219
229
289

20330
199
229
289
319
369
379
439

20332

489
559

349
379
439
469
519
529
589

20334
499
529
589
0110
0610
0710
1310

20336

1710
2410

0410
0710
1310
1610
2110
2210
2810

20338
1910
2210
2810
3110
3610
3710
4310

20340

4810
5510

3410
3710
4310
4610
5110
5210
5810

20342
4910
5210
5810
0111
0611
0711
1311

20344

1711
2411

0411
0711
1311
1611
2111
2211
2811

20346
1911
2211
2811
3111
3611
3711
4311

20348

4811
5511

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

St. Gallen, Bahnhof
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Heiligkreuzstrasse
Kronbühl, Bruggbach
Wittenbach, Bächi
Wittenbach, Schwimmbad
Wittenbach, Bahnhof Æ
Wittenbach ù
St. Gallen ù Æ

3411
3711
4311
4611
5111
5211
5811

20350
4911
5211
5811
0112
0612
0712
1312

20352

1712
2412

0412
0712
1312
1612
2112
2212
2812

20354
1912
2212
2812
3112
3612
3712
4312

20356

4812
5512

3412
3712
4312
4612
5112
5212
5812

20358
4912
5212
5812
0113
0613
0713
1313

20360

1713
2413

0413
0713
1313
1613
2113
2213
2813

20362
1913
2213
2813
3113
3613
3713
4313

20364

4813
5513

3413
3713
4313
4613
5113
5213
5813

20366
4913
5213
5813
0114
0614
0714
1314

20368

1714
2414

0414
0714
1314
1614
2114
2214
2814

20370
1914
2214
2814
3114
3614
3714
4314

20372

4814
5514

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

St. Gallen, Bahnhof
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Heiligkreuzstrasse
Kronbühl, Bruggbach
Wittenbach, Bächi
Wittenbach, Schwimmbad
Wittenbach, Bahnhof Æ
Wittenbach ù
St. Gallen ù Æ

3414
3714
4314
4614
5114
5214
5814

20374
4914
5214
5814
0115
0615
0715
1315

20376

1715
2415

0415
0715
1315
1615
2115
2215
2815

20378
1915
2215
2815
3115
3615
3715
4315

20380

4815
5515

3415
3715
4315
4615
5115
5215
5815

20382

0216
0916

4915
5215
5815
0116
0616
0716
1316

20384

1716
2416

0416
0716
1316
1616
2116
2216
2816

20386

3216
3916

1916
2216
2816
3116
3616
3716
4316

20388

4816
5516

3416
3716
4316
4616
5116
5216
5816

20390

0217
0917

4916
5216
5816
0117
0617
0717
1317

20392

1717
2417

0417
0717
1317
1617
2117
2217
2817

20394

3217
3917

1917
2217
2817
3117
3617
3717
4317

20396

4817
5517
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